Order Part
Number(s)
RG72-01

DEDUCT6SHANK

RG60-01
DEDUCT4SHANK

RG84-01
DEDUCT6SHANK

HDRG84-01

HDRG96-01

PVB-600

PVB-660

PVB-720

PVB-840

PVS-600

PVS-660
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IF IT DOESN'T SAY

BUSH HOG®

IT JUST WON'T CUT IT "

2501 Griffin Ave - Selma - AL 36701 - USA - Phone 800-363-6096

Contract: 23-04-0713 Virginia Sheriffs' Association

Bid: 2022-2023 Heavy Equipment

Group: Turf Equipment (Aerators, Sod Cutters, etc)

Item Number: 463 Road Grader
Option Sheet

Shipping & handling is not included in the base price and will be calculated separately.

The "+/- to Base Price" below already includes the 30% Discount off of MSRP

ROAD GRADER OPTIONS

Description
RG Series Road Grader, 72"

Deduct (6) Shanks, RG72 and RG84 Models

RG Series Road Grader, 60"
Deduct (4) Shanks, RG60 Models

RG Series Road Grader, 84"
Deduct (6) Shanks, RG72 and RG84 Models

Heavy Duty Road Grader, 84"

Heavy Duty Road Grader, 96"

PVB Series Single Roller Pulverizer, Bar Shank, 60", Caterpillar
Yellow

PVB Series Single Roller Pulverizer, Bar Shank, 66", Caterpillar
Yellow

PVB Series Single Roller Pulverizer, Bar Shank, 72", Caterpillar
Yellow

PVB Series Single Roller Pulverizer, Bar Shank, 84", Caterpillar
Yellow

PVS Series Single Roller Pulverizer, Spike Shank, 60", Caterpillar
Yellow

PVS Series Single Roller Pulverizer, Spike Shank, 66", Caterpillar
Yellow

Base Build
Deduct

Deduct
Deduct

Add
Deduct

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

+/- to Base
Price
$0.00

($104.12)

($191.52)
($71.44)

$185.44
($104.12)

$675.64

$1,086.80

$25.84

$214.32

$419.52

$874.76

$13.68

$202.16
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Order Part

Number(s)

PVS-720

PVS-840

PVB-602

PVB-662

PVB-722

PVB-842

PVS-602

PVS-662

PVS-722

PVS-842
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Description
PVS Series Single Roller Pulverizer, Spike Shank, 72", Caterpillar

Yellow

PVS Series Single Roller Pulverizer, Spike Shank, 84", Caterpillar
Yellow

PVB Series Double Roller Pulverizer, Bar Shank, 60", Caterpillar
Yellow

PVB Series Double Roller Pulverizer, Bar Shank, 66", Caterpillar
Yellow

PVB Series Double Roller Pulverizer, Bar Shank, 72", Caterpillar
Yellow

PVB Series Double Roller Pulverizer, Bar Shank, 84", Caterpillar
Yellow

PVS Series Double Roller Pulverizer, Spike Shank, 60", Caterpillar
Yellow

PVS Series Double Roller Pulverizer, Spike Shank, 66", Caterpillar
Yellow

PVS Series Double Roller Pulverizer, Spike Shank, 72", Caterpillar
Yellow

PVS Series Double Roller Pulverizer, Spike Shank, 84", Caterpillar
Yellow

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

+/- to Base

Price

$407.36

$862.60

$573.04

$777.48

$1,129.36

$1,654.52

$559.36

$763.80

$1,115.68

$1,641.60
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