

2501 Griffin Ave - Selma - AL 36701 - USA - Phone 800-363-6096 Contract: 23-04-0713 Virginia Sheriffs' Association

Bid: 2022-2023 Heavy Equipment

Group: Turf Equipment (Aerators, Sod Cutters, etc)

Item Number: 463 Road Grader

## **Option Sheet**

Shipping & handling is not included in the base price and will be calculated separately. The "+/- to Base Price" below already includes the 30% Discount off of MSRP

## **ROAD GRADER OPTIONS**

Order Part Number(s)	Description		+/- to Base Price
RG72-01	RG Series Road Grader, 72"	Base Build	\$0.00
DEDUCT6SHANK	Deduct (6) Shanks, RG72 and RG84 Models	Deduct	(\$104.12)
RG60-01	RG Series Road Grader, 60"	Deduct	(\$191.52)
DEDUCT4SHANK	Deduct (4) Shanks, RG60 Models	Deduct	(\$71.44)
RG84-01	RG Series Road Grader, 84"	Add	\$185.44
DEDUCT6SHANK	Deduct (6) Shanks, RG72 and RG84 Models	Deduct	(\$104.12)
HDRG84-01	Heavy Duty Road Grader, 84"	Add	\$675.64
HDRG96-01	Heavy Duty Road Grader, 96"	Add	\$1,086.80
PVB-600	PVB Series Single Roller Pulverizer, Bar Shank, 60", Caterpillar Yellow	Add	\$25.84
PVB-660	PVB Series Single Roller Pulverizer, Bar Shank, 66", Caterpillar Yellow	Add	\$214.32
PVB-720	PVB Series Single Roller Pulverizer, Bar Shank, 72", Caterpillar Yellow	Add	\$419.52
PVB-840	PVB Series Single Roller Pulverizer, Bar Shank, 84", Caterpillar Yellow	Add	\$874.76
PVS-600	PVS Series Single Roller Pulverizer, Spike Shank, 60", Caterpillar Yellow	Add	\$13.68
PVS-660	PVS Series Single Roller Pulverizer, Spike Shank, 66", Caterpillar Yellow	Add	\$202.16

1/2 Bush Hog 07152022

Order Part Number(s)	<b>Description</b> PVS Series Single Roller Pulverizer, Spike Shank, 72", Caterpillar		+/- to Base Price
PVS-720	Yellow	Add	\$407.36
	PVS Series Single Roller Pulverizer, Spike Shank, 84", Caterpillar		
PVS-840	Yellow	Add	\$862.60
	DVD Society Deckler Belley D. Loring Boy Short COll. Cotyonilley		
PVB-602	PVB Series Double Roller Pulverizer, Bar Shank, 60", Caterpillar Yellow	Add	\$573.04
. 15 552	Tellow	7.00	ψ373.01
DVD CC2	PVB Series Double Roller Pulverizer, Bar Shank, 66", Caterpillar	4-1-1	6777.40
PVB-662	Yellow	Add	\$777.48
	PVB Series Double Roller Pulverizer, Bar Shank, 72", Caterpillar		
PVB-722	Yellow	Add	\$1,129.36
	PVB Series Double Roller Pulverizer, Bar Shank, 84", Caterpillar		
PVB-842	Yellow	Add	\$1,654.52
	DVS Sorios Double Beller Bulyarizer, Spike Shapk, 60" Caterpillar		
PVS-602	PVS Series Double Roller Pulverizer, Spike Shank, 60", Caterpillar Yellow	Add	\$559.36
			·
PVS-662	PVS Series Double Roller Pulverizer, Spike Shank, 66", Caterpillar Yellow	Add	\$763.80
P V3-002	reliow	Auu	\$705.60
	PVS Series Double Roller Pulverizer, Spike Shank, 72", Caterpillar		
PVS-722	Yellow	Add	\$1,115.68
	PVS Series Double Roller Pulverizer, Spike Shank, 84", Caterpillar		
PVS-842	Yellow	Add	\$1,641.60

2/2 Bush Hog 07152022